Optical Power Meter
Ascentac OPM110
High Accuracy, Maximum Dynamic Range of 76 dB & High Power Measurement
Capability
Ascentac FiberGo OPM110 Series, Optical Power Meter, is equipped with 7 wavelength
selections, including 850nm, 1300nm, 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm, 1625nm & 1650nm.
The dynamic range from +26 to -50 dBm or +6 to -70 dBm provides high accuracy for
optical power measurement in fiber-optic networks. It can be used for absolute and

Standard Accessories
Main unit, AAA battery 3pcs, One-year warranty
Ordering Information
OPM 01-0011 X
Power Range
1 : +6dBm to -70dBm
2 : +26dBm to -50dBm
Note：1. OPM with built-in universal 2.5mm tip sleeve.
             2. Incl. Visual Fault Locator (VFL) with output power 1mW and universal 2.5mm tip sleeve.
Option
Adaptor for OPM
A0-00121 2.5mm Universal Connector Male to FC Female Adapter
A0-00122 2.5mm Universal Connector Male to SC Female Adapter
A0-00123 2.5mm Universal Connector Male to LC Female Adapter
Carrying Bag with Shoulder Strap
A0-00801 Carrying Bag with Shoulder Strap
USB Cable
A0-00305 USB-A to USB-C
Adapter Cleaning Sticks - 100 pcs/box
02-0A110 1.25mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0A120 2.5mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)
02-0B110 1.25mm with ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)